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Taking inspiration from

classic designs and patterns

found all around us, Pattern
Essentials refreshes a space
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without losing that comfy,
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human-centered feeling.
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Tangent LVT in TAN6 PTRNO2-COL




Three sophisticated colorways keep coordination simple,

PTRNO1-COL PTRNO2-COL PTRNO3-COL PTRNO4-COL PTRNO5-COL PTRNO6-COL PTRNO7-COL PTRNO8-COL

PTRNO1-NEU PTRNO2-NEU PTRNO3-NEU PTRNO4-NEU PTRNO5-NEU PTRNO6-NEU PTRNO7-NEU PTRNOS8-NEU

PTRNO1-WRM PTRNO2-WRM PTRNO3-WRM PTRNO4-WRM PTRNO5-WRM PTRNO6-WRM PTRNO7-WRM PTRNO8-WRM

and possibilities open.
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warm pallete example
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Kokutan LVT KOK145
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PTRNO4-NEU
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PTRNO2-WRM




PTRNO6-COL




PTRNO4-COL




PTRNO7-WRM
&
PTRNO6-WRM

PTRNO7-WRM




PTRNO7-NEU PIK144 Cloud PTRNO4-WRM




PTRNOS8-NEU PTRNO1-NEU



Eucalyptus Saligna LVT EUC114 with PTRNO6-WRM



PTRNO5-WRM




Ordering Information

Pattern Name
PTRNO1-COL
PTRNO1-NEU
PTRNO1-WRM
PTRNO2-COL
PTRNO2-NEU
PTRNO2-WRM
PTRNO3-COL
PTRNO3-NEU
PTRNO3-WRM
PTRNO4-COL
PTRNO4-NEU
PTRNO4-WRM
PTRNO5-COL
PTRNO5-NEU
PTRNO5-WRM
PTRNO6-COL
PTRNO6-NEU
PTRNO6-WRM
PTRNO7-COL
PTRNO7-NEU
PTRNO7-WRM
PTRNO8-COL
PTRNO8-NEU
PTRNO8-WRM

Order #
00980822
00980378
00987033
00982970
00980376
00980402
00982564
00980379
00982874
00982562
00985081
00982595
00980808
00975110

00987034
00980817
00980381
00982935
00980816
00980374
00980384
00980826
00982866
00982878

40.5" x 40.5"
40.5" x 40.5"
40.5" x 40.5"
40.5" x 40.5"
40.5" x 40.5"
40.5" x 40.5"
40.5" x 40.5"
40.5" x 40.5"
40.5" x 40.5"
40.5" x 40.5"
40.5" x 40.5"
40.5" x 40.5"
40.5" x 40.5"
40.5" x 40.5"
40.5" x 40.5"
40.5" x 40.5"
40.5" x 40.5"
40.5" x 40.5"
20.25" x 20.25"
20.25" x 20.25"
20.25" x 20.25"
40.5" x 40.5"
40.5" x 40.5"
40.5" x 40.5"

Carpet Specifications

Royal 36

Construction

Tufted, Patterned Cut Pile

Stain Repel & Resist / Soil Release
StainSmart®

Pattern Repeat

Standard Backing

Endura-Loc™

]

Dye Method Tufted Face Weight Recommended Installation Method

Millitron® Digital Dye Infusion 36 oz/yd* (1,220.7 g/m?)
Broadloom Width Finished Pile Height ’

13'6" (412 m.) 0.25" Sheared (6.4 mm)

BROADLOOM
Yarn Type Average Density

Milliken WearOn® BCF Nylon Type 6,6 5184

PTRNO3-COL

15
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RECOLORANY::

Like the patterns but need a different color to coordinate with your project? Our online visualization

tool makes it easy to recolor any pattern and preview it in various room settings.

Visit designonline.milliken.com to create your custom colorway using our MAX or MOD color

systems, with hundreds of colors available.

COMPLETE FLOORING SOLUTIONS

With an industry leading selection of high-performance broadloom, modular carpet, and LVT options, we are inspired
to create exceptional hospitality flooring products that will inspire you and your guest.

Whether a custom option from our easy to specify Millitron” patterning technology or a solution dyed nylon carpet tile
for a refresh, we have the right color, pattern, and construction that adds value to your property. From the front door,
through the lobby to the ballroom and guest room, Milliken brings innovative design to every corner of your property.

Broadloom Carpet Modular Carpet Tile

L

-— e

-t

N

Solution Dyed Nylon Guest Rooms Carpet Tile
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https://designonline.milliken.com/Broadloom?categoryIds=4884

PATTERN ESSENTIALS

Have you seen all of our introductions? Visit us online today to view our complete offering.

HOSPITALITY INSPIRATIONS
...

ID TWO

CERTIFIED

ENVIRONMENTAL
PRODUCT DECLARATION
UL.COM/EPD

800.334.7749 (USA and Canada) | millikenfloors.com Cover image: Assorted-color scrolls on rack, by Cobro.
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